
 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

532a, Lisburn, Harmony Hill, Lambeg, Derriaghy, Lagmore, Suffolk 
Stop Leave time 

Lisburn, Lisburn Bus centre (22-28 min walk to school) 
 

16:20 

Harmony Hill, Wallace Park 16:22 

Harmony Hill, Elmwood Park 16:25 

Lambeg, Cloverdale Crescent 16:27 

Derriaghy, Chestnut Hill 16:30 

Lagmore, Lagmore Avenue 16:34 

Twinbrook, Twinbrook Road 16:35 

Poleglass, Woodside 16:36 

Pantridge Road 16:38 

Suffolk, Michael Ferguson Roundabout 16:40 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

